
2020 - 2021 Charlotte Secondary Staff  
Staff   Position  Email  Conference  

Rachel Bautista  MS Special Ed Aide  rbautista@charlotteisd.org   

Jennifer Blanton 
District Social/Emotional 

Counselor 
jblanton@charlotteisd.org   

Brianne Brock  6 - 12 Principal  bbrock@charlotteisd.org   

Jason Brock  MS/HS Special Ed   jbrock@charlotteisd.org  10:59 am - 11:47 am 

Amanda Carrasco  6th Math  acarrasco@charlotteisd.org  10:59 am - 11:47 am 

Anthony Castillo  HS/MS Band  acastillo@charlotteisd.org  10:59 am - 11:47 am 

Cecilia Claudio 
MS/HS Family & Consumer 

Science 
cclaudio@charlotteisd.org  10:59 am - 11:47 am 

Cristela Duran  HS Science  cduran@charlotteisd.org  1:11 pm - 2:00 pm 

Jessica Escobedo  MS/HS Registrar  jescobedo@charlotteisd.org   

Ismael Garcia  HS Math  igarcia@charlotteisd.org  3:01 pm - 3:50 pm 

Josh Garza  MS/HS History  jgarza@charlotteisd.org  9:10 am - 9:59 am 

Jose Gonzales  ISS/PE/8th RTI  jgonzales@charlotteisd.org  9:10 am - 9:59 am 

Terrel Harris  MS/HS Counselor  tharris@charlotteisd.org   

James Hawkins  7th SS /HS History   jhawkins@charlotteisd.org  1:11 pm - 2:00 pm 

Daniel Hernandez  7th & 8th Science  dhernandez@charlotteisd.org  2:06 pm - 2:55 pm 

Mallory Hicks  HS English  mhicks@charlotteisd.org  2:06 pm - 2:55 pm 

Lori Hunter  HS Science Teacher  lhunter@charlotteisd.org  11:53 am - 12:41 pm 

Julia Infante  Life Skills Aide  jinfante@charlotteisd.org   

Irene Jimenez 
HS Dual Credit/Credit 

Recovery 
ijimenez@charlotteisd.org  8:15 am - 9:04 am 

Lourdes Lopez  HS Special Ed Aide  ldlopez@charlotteisd.org   

Luis Lopez  HS History   llopez@charlotteisd.org  3:01 pm - 3:50 pm 

Nick Lopez  PE  nlopez@charlotteisd.org  8:15 am - 9:04 am 

Anna Maydon  HS English   amaydon@charlotteisd.org  3:01 pm - 3:50 pm 

Matthew Moreno  8th Math / HS Math   mmoreno@charlotteisd.org  3:01 pm - 3:50 pm 

Deborah Napier  6th ELAR & Art  dnapier@charlotteisd.org  12:17 pm - 1:05 pm 

Maria Nieto  HS/MS Spanish   mnieto@charlotteisd.org  11:53 am - 12:41 pm 

Kelly O’Connor  6th Science/7th Math  koconnor@charlotteisd.org  12:17 pm - 1:05 pm 

Natasha Pesqueda  Librarian  npesqueda@charlotteisd.org   

Amanda Ramos  HS/MS Life Skills Aide  aramos@charlotteisd.org   
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Norma Reyna  7th & 8th - ELAR  nreyna@charlotteisd.org  2:06 pm - 2:55 pm 

Roy Reyna  HS AG   rreyna@charlotteisd.org  8:15 am - 9:04 am 

Clarissa Romo  HS Technology   cromo@charlotteisd.org  1:11 pm - 2:00 pm 

Veronica Sambrano  SPED Inclusion Aide  vsambrano@charlotteisd.org   

Kristina Segundo  HS Secretary  ksegundo@charlotteisd.org   

Jennifer Swan  District Technology Director  jswan@charlotteisd.org   

Loretta Turner  HS/MS Life Skills   lturner@charlotteisd.org  10:05 am - 10:53 am 

Shawn Vowell  Athletic Director  esvowell@charlotteisd.org  8:15 am - 9:04 am 

Melissa Weigang  6th History/Athletics  mweigang@charlotteisd.org  12:17 pm - 1:05 pm 
 

Asynchronous Requirements  
1. Your student is required to log into all 8 classes daily and complete the daily 

check-in/engagement assignments, along with any other requirement assignments. 
2. Your student must log into these classes anytime between 12 a.m. and 11:59 p.m. of that calendar 

day to be considered present. If your student does not login within these times, they will be 
considered absent for the class. 

3. Your student must be logged into Canvas for 240 minutes throughout the day to be considered 
for a full day of attendance.  

4. All attendance requirements to receive credit in the course will also be enforced.  
5. Teachers will be available to assist online students from 7:50 a.m. - 8:15 a.m. daily, as well as 

during their conference times. Please understand there might be several students that need 
assistance.  
 

Changing Your Student’s Instructional Model 
In order to ensure safe procedures and try to maintain a consistent schedule, if a parent wants to 
change a student from remote instruction to on-campus, he/she will have to wait until the end of a 
nine-week grading period.  

● To change from remote instruction to on-campus for the next nine-week grading period, a 
parent must contact the campus principal by phone or email no later than two weeks prior to 
the dates below.  

End of the 9-week Period:  Must Contact the Principal by: 

October 23, 2020  October 9, 2020 

December 18, 2020  December 4, 2020 

March 5, 2020  February 19, 2020 

 
● However, to switch from on-campus to remote instruction at any time during the nine-week 

grading period, a parent must contact the campus principal by phone or email.  
 

Charlotte Elementary School - Laura Mikolajczyk  
(830) 277-1710     ​lmikolajczyk@charlotteisd.org 

Charlotte Middle & High School - Brianne Brock    
(830) 277-1432     ​bbrock@charlotteisd.org  
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